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KCA Education Agent list

Agency Name Market Phone Email Address Location

360 DEGREE AGENCY PTY LTD Latin America, Europe [280766018 veronica@360degree.agency Sydney

AEC International Education Korea 02 92646250 aec.edu.syd@gmail.com Sydney

AECC Global Philippines Latin America, info@aeccglobal.com Melbourne

Europe

Alfa Agency Europe +420511 110 662 |ales.barta@alfaagency.cz Sydney

AMS Bridge Blue Pty Ltd Philippines, Thailand, |+612 9269 0110 info@amsbridgeblue.com Sydney
Vietham

Arrow International Education Consultancy Pvt. [ Nepal 0097714168307 |international@arrowintl.edu.np Kathmandu

Ltd.

AS Consulting Korea 02 2088 2866 andrew@asconedu.com Sydney

Ausbeyond Student Services Pty Ltd China 61292992888 linan.y@ausbeyond.com.au SYDNEY
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Auss Global Study India 61422884982 info@aussglobalstudy.com.au Sydney
AUSTLINK EDUCATION GROUP PTY LTD China 9268 0206 admissions02 @austlinkvisa.com Sydney
Australian Education Advisory Services (AEAS) Philippines 02 83852713 info@myaeas.com Sydney
?an/;cégl)ian Management & Education Services Philippines 9283 0769 info@amesgroup.com.au Sydney
Awesome Migration and Education Centre China 9211 6466 info.amec.cc@gmail.com Sydney
BADA Education Centre Korea,China,Mongolia,| 02 9267 2200 sydney@badaedu.com Sydney
Philippines
Be Ozzy Latin America 0289374355 adriana@beozzy.com Sydney
Big Day Education Indonesia, Malaysia 0452001317 rosini@bigdayeducation.com Sydney
Bizz Education Australia Nepal, Cambodia 02 92644727 Suman@bizzeducationaustralia.com.au Sydney
Boss Education & Visa Thailand, Laos 0402331605 bosseducation2011@hotmail.com Sydney
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Bradford Education Consultancy Nepal 9774780172 pawan@bradford.edu.np Kathmandu
Bravo education Italy, Korea 02 9283 1855 soo@bravoedu.com Sydney
Bridge Blue Pty Ltd Mongolia, +612 92690110 (study@bridgeblueglobal.com Sydney
Philippines,Korea,
China, India
Career Consultants Network Philippines 0478800826 career_consultantl@yahoo.com BIGOLA
Chrarm OZedu Korea 0426492539 edu3charm@gmail.com Sydney
Cl Central de Intercambio Viagens Brazil, Latin America |478145947 eduardok@ci.com.br Sydney
Connection Australia Student Services Brazil, Latin America |02 9090 2894 mari@connectionaustralia.com Sydney
Connection Flow Brazil, Latin America |[0061432501052 |contact@connectionflow.biz Coogee
D2kmate Korea 0292648899 visa@d2kmate.com Sydney
D.H Education Korea 02 9238 0077 jack@daehanedu.com Sydney
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Direction Australia Brazil, Latin America |02 93612615 m.morales@directionaustralia.com Sydney
E-colink International Pty Ltd !I'nhda?lr;if:lia' Malaysia, |02 9264 5655 ecolinkinternational@gmail.com Sydney
Education DownUnder Latin America 02 9279 1692 mystudy@edownunder.com.au Sydney
Educonnecting Pty Ltd Latin America 0451 825 188 info@educonnecting.com Sydney
Edunetwork Australia Vietnam 0433122170 Admin@edunetwork.net.au Sydney
Egali Brazil, Latin America  |0449864664 sydney@egali.com Sydney
Elite Immigration Consultancy Australia Philippines 0426 256 239 glice.elitevisa@gmail.com Sydney
EstudienAustralia Brazil, Latin America |0280 847 247 m.assistant@estudienaustralia.com Sydney
Evergreen Education Consulting Korea 0292615055 evergreenedu.au@gmail.com Sydney
Exceptional Migration Solutions Australia China, India, Fiji 614 22295771 infor@exceptionalmigration.com.au Ravenhall, VIC
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First Gate - Student Services Brazil, Latin America |279008491 diogo@firstgateaus.com Sydney
First One Education ?hilli(ppines, Monglia, {292670708 info@firstedumigration.com.au Sydney
urkey
Follow Us Intercambio Pty Ltd Brazil, Latin America |61 450 951 092 priscila@followusitc.com Sydney
Future First International Education China, Nepal 0292610202 ash.jia@futurefirstsydney.com Sydney
Globancy Pty Ltd Philippines +61280950535 enrolments@globancy.com Sydney
Global Mate Korea 0732218318 sydney@goglobalmate.com Brisbane
Go Study Australia Pty Ltd - Madrid Europe, Latin America |02 9283 0480 margaret@gostudy.com.au Sydney
Good Day Oz Education Pty Ltd Brazil, Latin America |02 9004 7313 info@gooddayoz.com Sydney
Great Mate Europe 292127200 info@g8m8.com Sydney
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HECT Education China, Taiwan 61291130858  |jasmine@hectedu.com.au Sydney

Hello Australia Brazil, Latin America (073036 7180 agency@helloaustralia.com.br Brisbane
Homestay & Education Australia Japan 0292680933 info@study-au.com Sydney
Honew Consulting Group Pty Ltd Korea 29267 0511 syd@honew.com.au Sydney

| World International Group Pty Ltd Korea 0433142282 adminl@iworldstudy.com Sydney

IAE Edu Net Korea,Japan,China, 2 9267 5252 iae-sydney@iaeoz.net Sydney

Latin America, Europe

IBN Global Pty Ltd Korea (2) 9261 3086 mona@ibnedu.com Sydney
Infinity Migration Services Pty. Ltd. Philippines 630742448771 michaell@infinitygrp.com.au DANDENONG
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Information Planet Latin America, Europe [61292836161 contactus@informationplanet.com.au Sydney

INT Education Centre Thailand 0452238599 info@inteducenter.com Sydney
International Communication Network (ICN Japan 02-9267-3318 jun_hirose@johokan.jp Sydney
Japan)

JAPAMATE PTY LTD Japan 0432 552 683 info@japamate.com Sydney

Jung Education Pty Ltd Korea 290047923 info@jungedu.com.au Sydney
Kokos International Korea, Japan, 292831523 andrew@ikokos.com Sydney, Seoul

Philippines
LETS GO PLANET PTY LTD Brazil, Latin America (106255974 luigi@letsgoplanet.com Sydney
Let's Go Study Australia Brazil, Latin America  |161 412801330 |Sydneyl@letsgostudy.com.au Sydney
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Link House Brazil, Latin America |0404060221 admin@linkhousegroup.net Sydney
MIGRATION SERVICES T/A PACIFIC CENTRE Brazil, Latin America |61466843274 info@pacific-center.com.au Sydney
MyEdu Consulting Pty Ltd Korea 61292660112 susan@myedu.net.au Sydney
Needs Migration India 0423670879 vasu@needsmigration.com.au Sydney
Noble Human Education & Trading Korea 6129267 0471 info@noblehuman.net Sydney
Opportunity International Pty Ltd T/A Brazil, Latin America  |000000000000 colin.furphy@opportunitiesinternational.com.au|Sydney
Opportunities International

OZ Educare Center Korea 61 420 804 070 ozeducare@hotmail.com Lidcombe
Poly Education Korea 0401932770 kate@polyedu.net SYDNEY
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Progress Study Consultancy :\r/]lggr;/iiséa' Philippines, 61292678866 sydney@progress-study.com Sydney
Prudential Migration & Education Consultancy China, HK, Taiwan 0292115505 info@pmec.com.au Sydney
Right Now Study Brazil, Latin America |02 9266 0994 sheyla@rightnowstudy.com.au Sydney
Rivers Immigration + Education Korea 0421 743 600 rivers.education@gmail.com Melbourne
Run Education Korea 02 7901 2950 runedusyd@gmail.com Sydney
S & K International Education Thailand 612 9283 0077 info@skeducation.com Sydney
Scholar Hub Pty Ltd Eaaréigel-atin America, 1461292792775 rai.sana@scholarhub.com.au Sydney
Seven Peaks Education Indonesia, Malaysia  |0292614674 johan@sevenpeakseducation.com.au Sydney
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SIS Consulting Pty Ltd/ Australia Online Europe 0290030466 marek.hrcka@australiaonline.agency Sydney
Skill Point Consulting Pty Ltd Thailand 02-80967073 info@skillpointconsulting.com.au Sydney
Smart Education Link Pty Ltd Indonesia 89648709 smarteducationlink@gmail.com Sydney
Spiible Pty Ltd Latin America 0435947 233 gabriel@spiible.com Melbourne
Stay Global Latin America 86685213 danilo@stayglobal.com.au Sydney
STB - Student Travel Bureau Brazil, Latin America [0292994428 info@stbaustralia.com.au Sydney
Storyoz Korea 80057919 jeffrey@storyoz.com Sydney
Study Central Pty Ltd China, HK, Taiwan 61280656085 admin@studycentral.com.au Sydney
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STUDY CHOICE Europe 80213704 giulia@studychoiceaustralia.com Sydney
Study Trip NZ Latin America 61451792455 bella.fazio@studytripnz.com Buenos Aires
Studybird Europe 0415984647 marketing@studybird.com.au Sydney
Super Student Headquarters Brazil, Latin America |610209264 2642 |[marlene@superstudent.net Sydney

T&N SYDNEY INTERNATIONAL EDUCATION Vietnam 280680594 ADMINSYDNEY@TNSS.VN Sydney
CONSULTANCY

Tagarela Intercambios Brazil, Latin America |0499025446 admissions@tagarela.com.au Sydney
Travel & Travel Japan 02 9286-3774 edu@toratora.com.au Sydney

Trip Study Pty Ltd Brazil, Latin America |0202679017 fernanda@tripstudy.com.br Sydney
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UHAK GPS PTY LTD Korea 0405702272 gagopasydney@gmail.com sydney
Uhakstation Korea +61 2 8068 6869 |kelly@uhakstation.com Sydney

VETA Education Consultancy Latin America, Europe (0292991458 americasadmissions@australiaveta.com.au Melbourne

VISA VICTORY MIGRATION SERVICES China, HK, Taiwan 61292352174 info@ausvisavictory.com SYDNEY
Waterfront Agency / Australia Ryugaku Net Japan,HK 81662105039 info@waterfront.com.hk Japan,Hongkong
Waymark International Education Korea 0292830907 education@waymarkvisa.com.au Sydney

West1 Brazil, Latin America [+612 92615020 |marcel@westl.com.au Sydney

World Study Australia 1300 859 441 australia@worldstudy.com.au Sydney
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Yes Study Australia Pty Ltd

Brazil, Latin America |0405 569 917 daniela@yesstudyaustralia.com.au

Sydney
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